
Limited AllRound Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Stephenville, TX 3/24/2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 41 2nd 41 3rd 40 1st 41

63 Beverley Jacobs - Shot Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 1.0 41.0 1.0 41.0 13.0 28.0 6.0 36.0 146.0 1

150 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 7.0 35.0 8.0 34.0 10.0 31.0 1.0 41.0 141.0 2

147 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 2.0 40.0 24.0 18.0 3.0 38.0 3.0 39.0 135.0 3

12 Jennifer Weber - Shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 4.0 38.0 3.0 39.0 2.0 39.0 26.0 16.0 132.0 4

158 True Burson - TTU Dee Bar True - 4741195 13.0 29.0 9.0 33.0 4.0 37.0 11.0 31.0 130.0 5

175 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Shot Quintana Cassy - 4530552 11.0 31.0 21.0 21.0 1.0 40.0 8.0 34.0 126.0 6

14 Becky Horlen - Shot Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 8.0 34.0 4.0 38.0 6.0 35.0 29.0 13.0 120.0 7

107 Kim Reiter - Shot MS Becaco River - 4869099 3.0 39.0 6.0 36.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 19.0 118.0 8

215 Maddy Saunders - SHOT TQH San Tivios Oak - 4341703 10.0 32.0 11.0 31.0 21.0 20.0 10.0 32.0 115.0 9

184 Danielle Rehkamp - Shot Smart Pepobard - 3654794 5.0 37.0 2.0 40.0 39.0 2.0 7.0 35.0 114.0 10

153 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 12.0 30.0 36.0 6.0 8.0 33.0 2.0 40.0 109.0 11

43 Mary Dodson - Shot Peppy Sol Dodson - 15.0 27.0 27.0 15.0 5.0 36.0 20.0 22.0 100.0 12

209 Jillian Holub - SHOT Spicy Hollywood - 3216098 14.0 28.0 10.0 32.0 14.0 27.0 31.0 11.0 98.0 13

133 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 9.0 33.0 33.0 9.0 23.0 18.0 5.0 37.0 97.0 14

7 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 26.0 16.0 18.0 24.0 9.0 32.0 18.0 24.0 96.0 15

197 Janet Schronk - Shot Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 16.0 26.0 25.0 17.0 11.0 30.0 24.0 18.0 91.0 16

211 Beverly Rhode - Shot Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 30.0 12.0 22.0 20.0 12.0 29.0 15.0 27.0 88.0 17

87 Ross Hecox - Shot Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 25.0 17.0 7.0 35.0 26.0 15.0 21.0 21.0 88.0 18

73 Christy Schraeder - Shot Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 18.0 24.0 17.0 25.0 7.0 34.0 40.0 2.0 85.0 19

85 Jessica Rumbaugh - Shot Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.0 36.0 5.0 37.0 36.0 5.0 37.0 5.0 83.0 20

123 Molly Kaweck - WTA&M Nevada King - 2011-106 20.0 22.0 12.0 30.0 25.0 16.0 28.0 14.0 82.0 21

74 Harvey Schraeder - Shot Jess Randolena - 4279829 35.0 7.0 19.0 23.0 19.0 22.0 14.0 28.0 80.0 22

146 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 21.0 21.0 23.0 19.0 35.0 6.0 9.0 33.0 79.0 23

67 Joan Martin - Shot/APHA A Master Blueprint - 605749 22.0 20.0 28.0 14.0 15.0 26.0 30.0 12.0 72.0 24

124 Madelyn Melchiors - WTA&M La Muneca Docs - 3268389 17.0 25.0 16.0 26.0 28.0 13.0 38.0 4.0 68.0 25

125 Keylee Sayler - WTA&M Little Whittle Boon - 4831297 32.0 10.0 30.0 12.0 27.0 14.0 12.0 30.0 66.0 26

132 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 4086328 37.0 5.0 38.0 4.0 31.0 10.0 4.0 38.0 57.0 27

110 Kerry Wink - Shot Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 27.0 15.0 34.0 8.0 32.0 9.0 19.0 23.0 55.0 28

30 Clay Hight - Shot Tara Ozana - 4806479 33.0 9.0 26.0 16.0 37.0 4.0 17.0 25.0 54.0 29

37 Teri Boyd - Shot Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 31.0 11.0 15.0 27.0 33.0 8.0 34.0 8.0 54.0 30

113 Lindsey Chapman - Shot/Col Jacs Remedy - 4434581 34.0 8.0 41.0 1.0 16.0 25.0 32.0 10.0 44.0 31

149 Tyler O'Neal - TTU SHOT APHA Smart Lil Flame - 760948 40.0 2.0 37.0 5.0 22.0 19.0 25.0 17.0 43.0 32

35 Dana Brown - Shot Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 38.0 4.0 29.0 13.0 18.0 23.0 39.0 3.0 43.0 33

34 Cody Brown - Shot Hickorys Hot Chick - 4406764 36.0 6.0 39.0 3.0 40.0 1.0 13.0 29.0 39.0 34

136 Tracy Elliott - Shot Some Kinda Dry CD - ???? 39.0 3.0 35.0 7.0 38.0 3.0 16.0 26.0 39.0 35

186 Alisha Hoke - Shot Luckys Little Chic - 23.0 19.0 31.0 11.0 34.0 7.0 41.0 1.0 38.0 36

102 Chris Adolph - Shot Maxs Blue Flash - 271948 41.0 1.0 40.0 2.0 29.0 12.0 36.0 6.0 21.0 37

26 Nancy Cloud - Shot BB Smart & Tangy - 51557505 29.0 13.0 20.0 22.0 SCR #N/A 27.0 15.0 0.0

39 Sharon Davis - Shot WSR Count on Booke - 5011528 #N/A #N/A SCR #N/A 22.0 20.0 0.0

71 Angela Mccarty - Shot Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 19.0 23.0 14.0 28.0 30.0 11.0 #N/A 0.0

94 Erin Jeter - Shot Thruforthenight - 4525461 #N/A #N/A SCR #N/A 33.0 9.0 0.0

198 Jean Ann Combs - Shot Supermans Fancy Ways - 816761 #N/A #N/A SCR #N/A 35.0 7.0 0.0

210 Dinny Barnes - shot El Poco Conde - 24.0 18.0 13.0 29.0 24.0 17.0 #N/A 0.0

214 Carisa Kimbro - Shot Another Star Dancer - 4330962 28.0 14.0 32.0 10.0 20.0 21.0 #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

3/24/2012 Judge:
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41 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 2 3 4 10 8 6 1 9
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1 41 63 Beverley Jacobs - Shot Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 85.0

2 40 147 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 85.0

3 39 107 Kim Reiter - Shot MS Becaco River - 4869099 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 84.0

4 38 12 Jennifer Weber - Shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 84.0

5 37 184 Danielle Rehkamp - Shot Smart Pepobard - 3654794 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 84.0

6 36 85 Jessica Rumbaugh - Shot Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 84.0

7 35 150 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 83.0

8 34 14 Becky Horlen - Shot Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 82.0

9 33 133 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.0

10 32 215 Maddy Saunders - SHOT TQH San Tivios Oak - 4341703 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 80.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Stephenville, TXLocation:Sam Jackson

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 31 175 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Shot Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 79.0

12 30 153 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 77.0

13 29 158 True Burson - TTU Dee Bar True - 4741195 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 77.0

14 28 209 Jillian Holub - SHOT Spicy Hollywood - 3216098 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

15 27 43 Mary Dodson - Shot Peppy Sol Dodson - 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

16 26 197 Janet Schronk - Shot Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 73.0

17 25 124 Madelyn Melchiors - WTA&M La Muneca Docs - 3268389 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.0

18 24 73 Christy Schraeder - Shot Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

19 23 71 Angela Mccarty - Shot Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

20 22 123 Molly Kaweck - WTA&M Nevada King - 2011-106 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 21 146 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 72.0

22 20 67 Joan Martin - Shot/APHA A Master Blueprint - 605749 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 72.0

23 19 186 Alisha Hoke - Shot Luckys Little Chic - 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 72.0

24 18 210 Dinny Barnes - shot El Poco Conde - 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

25 17 87 Ross Hecox - Shot Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

26 16 7 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 70.0

27 15 110 Kerry Wink - Shot Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

28 14 214 Carisa Kimbro - Shot Another Star Dancer - 4330962 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 69.0

29 13 26 Nancy Cloud - Shot BB Smart & Tangy - 51557505 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 68.0

30 12 211 Beverly Rhode - Shot Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 11 37 Teri Boyd - Shot Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 66.0

32 10 125 Keylee Sayler - WTA&M Little Whittle Boon - 4831297 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 66.0

33 9 30 Clay Hight - Shot Tara Ozana - 4806479 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 66.0

34 8 113 Lindsey Chapman - Shot/Col Jacs Remedy - 4434581 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

35 7 74 Harvey Schraeder - Shot Jess Randolena - 4279829 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 60.0

36 6 34 Cody Brown - Shot Hickorys Hot Chick - 4406764 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 60.0

37 5 132 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 4086328 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 59.0

38 4 35 Dana Brown - Shot Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 9.0 5.0 57.0

39 3 136 Tracy Elliott - Shot Some Kinda Dry CD - ???? 9.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 54.0

40 2 149 Tyler O'Neal - TTU SHOT APHA Smart Lil Flame - 760948 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 1 102 Chris Adolph - Shot Maxs Blue Flash - 271948 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 52.0

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

3/24/2012 Judge:

41
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
41 TIE BREAKERS 8 9 5 4 6 1 2 7 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
left hand 
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8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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(1-100)

1 41 63 Beverley Jacobs - Shot Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 80.0

2 40 184 Danielle Rehkamp - Shot Smart Pepobard - 3654794 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 78.0

3 39 12 Jennifer Weber - Shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 78.0

4 38 14 Becky Horlen - Shot Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 75.0

5 37 85 Jessica Rumbaugh - Shot Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 74.0

6 36 107 Kim Reiter - Shot MS Becaco River - 4869099 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

7 35 87 Ross Hecox - Shot Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 8.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

8 34 150 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 70.5

9 33 158 True Burson - TTU Dee Bar True - 4741195 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 69.0

10 32 209 Jillian Holub - SHOT Spicy Hollywood - 3216098 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 68.0

Limited Non-Pro Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:Sam Jackson

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 31 215 Maddy Saunders - SHOT TQH San Tivios Oak - 4341703 8.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

12 30 123 Molly Kaweck - WTA&M Nevada King - 2011-106 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

13 29 210 Dinny Barnes - shot El Poco Conde - 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

14 28 71 Angela Mccarty - Shot Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 67.0

15 27 37 Teri Boyd - Shot Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 66.0

16 26 124 Madelyn Melchiors - WTA&M La Muneca Docs - 3268389 6.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 66.0

17 25 73 Christy Schraeder - Shot Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 6.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

18 24 7 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 63.0

19 23 74 Harvey Schraeder - Shot Jess Randolena - 4279829 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

20 22 26 Nancy Cloud - Shot BB Smart & Tangy - 51557505 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 21 175 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Shot Quintana Cassy - 4530552 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 62.0

22 20 211 Beverly Rhode - Shot Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

23 19 146 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 60.0

24 18 147 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 60.0

25 17 197 Janet Schronk - Shot Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 59.0

26 16 30 Clay Hight - Shot Tara Ozana - 4806479 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 58.0

27 15 43 Mary Dodson - Shot Peppy Sol Dodson - 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 58.0

28 14 67 Joan Martin - Shot/APHA A Master Blueprint - 605749 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 56.0

29 13 35 Dana Brown - Shot Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 55.0

30 12 125 Keylee Sayler - WTA&M Little Whittle Boon - 4831297 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 54.0

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 11 186 Alisha Hoke - Shot Luckys Little Chic - 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 53.0

32 10 214 Carisa Kimbro - Shot Another Star Dancer - 4330962 6.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 53.0

33 9 133 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 53.0

34 8 110 Kerry Wink - Shot Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 52.0

35 7 136 Tracy Elliott - Shot Some Kinda Dry CD - ???? 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 52.0

36 6 153 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 9.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 51.0

37 5 149 Tyler O'Neal - TTU SHOT APHA Smart Lil Flame - 760948 5.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 44.0

38 4 132 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 4086328 7.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 41.0

39 3 34 Cody Brown - Shot Hickorys Hot Chick - 4406764 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 40.0

40 2 102 Chris Adolph - Shot Maxs Blue Flash - 271948 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 8.0 0.0 38.0

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 1 113 Lindsey Chapman - Shot/Col Jacs Remedy - 4434581 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 38.0

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

3/24/2012 Judge:

40
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
44 TIE BREAKERS 7 4 8 5 6 3 2 1

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 40.0 175 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Shot Quintana Cassy - 4530552 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.0

2 39.0 12 Jennifer Weber - Shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 51.0

3 38.0 147 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 49.0

4 37.0 158 True Burson - TTU Dee Bar True - 4741195 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

5 36.0 43 Mary Dodson - Shot Peppy Sol Dodson - 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 48.0

6 35.0 14 Becky Horlen - Shot Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 48.0

7 34.0 73 Christy Schraeder - Shot Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 47.0

8 33.0 153 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.5 46.5

9 32.0 7 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 46.0

10 31.0 150 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 46.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Fred Gillespie

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 30.0 197 Janet Schronk - Shot Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 44.0

12 29.0 211 Beverly Rhode - Shot Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 44.0

13 28.0 63 Beverley Jacobs - Shot Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 44.0

14 27.0 209 Jillian Holub - SHOT Spicy Hollywood - 3216098 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.0

15 26.0 67 Joan Martin - Shot/APHA A Master Blueprint - 605749 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 42.0

16 25.0 113 Lindsey Chapman - Shot/Col Jacs Remedy - 4434581 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.5

17 24.0 107 Kim Reiter - Shot MS Becaco River - 4869099 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.0

18 23.0 35 Dana Brown - Shot Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 40.0

19 22.0 74 Harvey Schraeder - Shot Jess Randolena - 4279829 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 38.0

20 21.0 214 Carisa Kimbro - Shot Another Star Dancer - 4330962 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 37.0

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 20.0 215 Maddy Saunders - SHOT TQH San Tivios Oak - 4341703 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 36.5

22 19.0 149 Tyler O'Neal - TTU SHOT APHA Smart Lil Flame - 760948 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.0

23 18.0 133 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 34.0

24 17.0 210 Dinny Barnes - shot El Poco Conde - 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 34.0

25 16.0 123 Molly Kaweck - WTA&M Nevada King - 2011-106 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 34.0

26 15.0 87 Ross Hecox - Shot Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 34.0

27 14.0 125 Keylee Sayler - WTA&M Little Whittle Boon - 4831297 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 33.0

28 13.0 124 Madelyn Melchiors - WTA&M La Muneca Docs - 3268389 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 33.0

29 12.0 102 Chris Adolph - Shot Maxs Blue Flash - 271948 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 32.5

30 11.0 71 Angela Mccarty - Shot Add Brown Sugar - 5107520 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.5

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 10.0 132 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 4086328 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 32.0

32 9.0 110 Kerry Wink - Shot Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 31.0

33 8.0 37 Teri Boyd - Shot Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 30.5

34 7.0 186 Alisha Hoke - Shot Luckys Little Chic - 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 27.0

35 6.0 146 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 11.5 26.5

36 5.0 85 Jessica Rumbaugh - Shot Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 14.0 26.0

37 4.0 30 Clay Hight - Shot Tara Ozana - 4806479 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 18.0 22.0

38 3.0 136 Tracy Elliott - Shot Some Kinda Dry CD - ???? 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 15.5 21.5

39 2.0 184 Danielle Rehkamp - Shot Smart Pepobard - 3654794 0.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 20.5 14.5

40 1.0 34 Cody Brown - Shot Hickorys Hot Chick - 4406764 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 26.0 14.0

jennifer's copy of stephenville 2012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

SCR #N/A 26 Nancy Cloud - Shot BB Smart & Tangy - 51557505

SCR #N/A 198 Jean Ann Combs - Shot Supermans Fancy Ways - 816761

SCR #N/A 39 Sharon Davis - Shot WSR Count on Booke - 5011528

SCR #N/A 94 Erin Jeter - Shot Thruforthenight - 4525461
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

3/24/2012 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

41
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
41 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 3 4

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 41.0 150 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 8 9 4 5 8 8 42

2 40.0 153 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 9 8 4 4 8 8 41

3 39.0 147 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8 7 4 4 8 8 39

4 38.0 132 Emily Sims - SRSU MH Millionheir Lady - 4086328 8 8 3 4 8 7 38

5 37.0 133 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 7 7 5 4 7 7 37

6 36.0 63 Beverley Jacobs - Shot Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 8 6 3 4 7 8 36

7 35.0 184 Danielle Rehkamp - Shot Smart Pepobard - 3654794 7 7 3 3 8 8 36

8 34.0 175 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Shot Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7 8 3 3 7 7 35

9 33.0 146 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 6 7 3 4 7 8 35

10 32.0 215 Maddy Saunders - SHOT TQH San Tivios Oak - 4341703 7 7 3 3 7 7 34

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

ltd trail

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 31.0 158 True Burson - TTU Dee Bar True - 4741195 8 7 3 4 4 7 33

12 30.0 125 Keylee Sayler - WTA&M Little Whittle Boon - 4831297 7 7 3 2 6 8 33

13 29.0 34 Cody Brown - Shot Hickorys Hot Chick - 4406764 7 7 3 3 4 7 31

14 28.0 74 Harvey Schraeder - Shot Jess Randolena - 4279829 7 7 2 2 6 6 30

15 27.0 211 Beverly Rhode - Shot Mr Black Norfleet - 404591 6 6 3 4 6 5 30

16 26.0 136 Tracy Elliott - Shot Some Kinda Dry CD - ???? 6 6 3 4 5 6 30

17 25.0 30 Clay Hight - Shot Tara Ozana - 4806479 5 6 2 3 7 7 30

18 24.0 7 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7 7 2 2 5 6 29

19 23.0 110 Kerry Wink - Shot Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 5 7 3 3 5 6 29

20 22.0 43 Mary Dodson - Shot Peppy Sol Dodson - 4 6 3 4 6 6 29

ltd trail

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 21.0 87 Ross Hecox - Shot Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 7 6 3 3 4 5 28

22 20.0 39 Sharon Davis - Shot WSR Count on Booke - 5011528 6 6 2 3 6 5 28

23 19.0 107 Kim Reiter - Shot MS Becaco River - 4869099 5 6 3 3 5 5 27

24 18.0 197 Janet Schronk - Shot Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 5 4 2 3 5 6 25

25 17.0 149 Tyler O'Neal - TTU SHOT APHA Smart Lil Flame - 760948 5 4 3 3 5 5 25

26 16.0 12 Jennifer Weber - Shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 4 6 3 3 6 6 5 23

27 15.0 26 Nancy Cloud - Shot BB Smart & Tangy - 51557505 5 5 2 2 4 4 22

28 14.0 123 Molly Kaweck - WTA&M Nevada King - 2011-106 5 5 3 3 3 3 22

29 13.0 14 Becky Horlen - Shot Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 19

30 12.0 67 Joan Martin - Shot/APHA A Master Blueprint - 605749 4 5 3 4 1 2 19

ltd trail

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 11.0 209 Jillian Holub - SHOT Spicy Hollywood - 3216098 5 5 1 2 3 2 18

32 10.0 113 Lindsey Chapman - Shot/Col Jacs Remedy - 4434581 5 5 2 3 1 1 17

33 9.0 94 Erin Jeter - Shot Thruforthenight - 4525461 4 7 3 3 0 0 17

34 8.0 37 Teri Boyd - Shot Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 4 5 2 2 2 2 17

35 7.0 198 Jean Ann Combs - Shot Supermans Fancy Ways - 816761 4 5 2 2 1 2 16

36 6.0 102 Chris Adolph - Shot Maxs Blue Flash - 271948 4 4 2 2 1 2 15

37 5.0 85 Jessica Rumbaugh - Shot Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 3 4 2 2 1 2 14

38 4.0 124 Madelyn Melchiors - WTA&M La Muneca Docs - 3268389 3 2 2 2 2 2 13

39 3.0 35 Dana Brown - Shot Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 1 2 3 3 2 2 5 8

40 2.0 73 Christy Schraeder - Shot Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 2 2 0 0 0 0 4

ltd trail

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 1.0 186 Alisha Hoke - Shot Luckys Little Chic - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ltd trail
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